— Change Order 1
PumpMan NI

\_/ 4000 S. Moorland Ave.

Santa Rosa, CA 95407

COMMERCIAL | INDUSTRIAL | MUNICIPAL PUMP SYSTEMS T 707-584-9191
Service, Repair, Parts & Expertise F 707-584-9198

WWw.pumpmannorcal.com
License No. 1033562: Class A General Engineering & C-57 Drilling Contractor
C-10 Electrical Contractor & C-55 Water Treatment & C-16 Fire Protection & C61/D21 Pumps and Machines
DIR# 1000054366

Friday, February 21, 2025

Customer: City of Fort Bragg
416 N Franklin St
Fort Bragg, CA 95437

RE: Noyo River Intake - Pull & Repair Pump
JOBSITE: Noyo River Intake

NOTE: Please see our quote below.

QUANT ITEM DESCRIPTION TAXABLE TOTAL
1 Each Head Nut 1-1/2" $ 148.40
Changed to Head Nut 1-15/16" - Additional cost
1 Each Head Shaft SS 1-1/2" $ 372.40
Changed to Head Shaft 1-15/16" - Additional cost
1 Each Mechanical Seal 5610 1-1/2" w/ Flush Port $ 320.60
Changed to Mechanical Seal 5610 1-15/16"w/ Flush Port - Additional Cost
1 Each 1-1/2" Mech Seal Mt. Plate $ 15.40
Changed to 1-15/16" Mech Seal Mt Plate - Additional Cost
1 Each Line Shaft 1-15/16" Special Length 416SS T & C $ 1,135.40
2 Each Line Shaft 1-15/16" x 5'416SS T & C $ 1,338.40
2 Each Line Shaft 1-15/16" x 10' 416SS T & C $ 2,063.60
11 Each Bowl Wear Ring 14" $ 2,202.20
Changed to Bowl Ring 14" SS - Additional cost
Total for materials  $ 7,596.40
Sales Tax $ 674.18
Freight $ -
LABOR DESCRIPTION
Straighten Line Shafts - Not needed $ (364.00)
Labor to Sandblast and Epoxy Coat $ 9,917.60
TOTAL $ 17,824.18

Sincerely,

Nicole Decker
Assistant Project Manager


http://www.pumpmannorcal.com/

